Kup bratskih gradova 2019
Sombor, 9.3.2019

Disciplina 2
09.03.2019 - 10:05

Devojcice, 100m Delfin/Fly

11 - 12 godina
Startna lista

St/Lin Puno ime/Full Name

Grupalodl
1 KISS Odett
2 MILJANIC Anastasija
3 GYURKITY Greta
4 VARGA Zofia
5 SKENDEROVIC Nadja
6 PETROVIC Una

GR/YOKod kluba

08
08
07
07
08
08

Bajai S. VSC
Vojvodina, Novi Sad
Bajai S. VSC
Polet, SO

Spartak, Suboticca
11. April, Beograd

Prij.vreme/Time

1:45.40
1:33.21
1:25.50
1:25.79
1:33.40

NT

Splash Meet Manager, 11.58223

Registered to Plivacki Savez Srbije
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